
Company Name

Address Stand No

Telephone

Facsimile

Contact Name

Qty Unit Price Total

64.00£      

122.00£    

70.00£      

51.00£      

51.00£      

40.00£      

40.00£      

19.00£      

15.00£      

Sub Total

VAT 20%

Total

Paying by Cheque: All cheques should be made payable to 'exhibit 3 sixty Ltd' with your company 

name and stand number clearly marked on the back.

Paying by Card: Please call if you wish to pay by credit/debit card

Paying by Bank Transfer:

Bank Name: Barclays Bank

Account Number: 63691543

Sort Code: 20-23-60

Reference: Please add exhibition and stand number for payment reference

Payment Methods:

Exhibit 3sixty Ltd, 215 Torrington Avenue, Coventry. CV4 9AP

email Andy@exhibit3sixty.co.uk - Web www.exhibit3sixty.co.uk - Tel 0845 527 8140 - Fax 0845 527 8141

Description of item Required

You must clearly indicate on the attached grid the position that you require the items 

to be installed. This plan will be our records for site. If no drawing is supplied we will 

fit the items using our best judgement.

White muslin ceiling (per m²)

950mm x 300mm white melamine sloping shelf

Security Night Sheet (per meter run)

Post Code

Contact e-mail  

Stand Extras Order Form

Additional Wall Panel (2.5m high x 1m wide)

Lockable Door Sections

Curtained Entrance Way

Cover existing wall panels in Coloured Loop Nylon (per linear meter)

Cover existing wall panels in Coloured Vinyl (per linear meter)

950mm x 300mm white melamine flat shelf



Company Name Stand No  

Contact Name Tel No  

Exhibit 3sixty Ltd, 215 Torrington Avenue, Coventry. CV4 9AP

     Stand Extras Plan


