Stand Extras Order Form





VAT 20%

Total

Company Name				
Address		Stand No		
		Telephone	e	
	Post Code	Facsimile	Э	
Contact Name	Co	ontact e-mail		
Description of ite	em Required	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Additional Wall Pa	nel (2.5m high x 1m wide)		£ 64.00	
Lockable Door Se	ctions		£ 122.00	
Curtained Entranc	e Way		£ 70.00	
Cover existing wal	Il panels in Coloured Loop Nylon (per linear meter)		£ 51.00	
Cover existing wal	Il panels in Coloured Vinyl (per linear meter)		£ 51.00	
950mm x 300mm		£ 40.00		
950mm x 300mm	white melamine sloping shelf		£ 40.00	
Security Night She	eet (per meter run)		£ 19.00	
White muslin ceilir	ng (per m²)		£ 15.00	
You must clearly	Sub Total			

Payment Methods:

Paying by Cheque: All cheques should be made payable to 'exhibit 3 sixty Ltd' with your company

name and stand number clearly marked on the back.

Paying by Card: Please call if you wish to pay by credit/debit card

to be installed. This plan will be our records for site. If no drawing is supplied we will

Paying by Bank Transfer:

fit the items using our best judgement.

Bank Name: Barclays Bank Account Number: 63691543 Sort Code: 20-23-60

Reference: Please add exhibition and stand number for payment reference

Stand Extras Plan

Company Name										Stand No								
Contact Name										Tel No								
1				I		I	I	I										